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95.2 白浜

99.5 4.3 朝来

103 3.5 紀伊新庄

105.2 2.2 紀伊田辺

109.3 4.1 芳養

114.3 5 南部

119.4 5.1 岩代

125.3 5.9 切目

129.1 3.8 印南

133.4 4.3 稲原

140.2 6.8 和佐

144.5 4.3 道成寺

146.1 1.6 御坊

149 2.9 紀伊内原

154.3 5.3 紀伊由良

161.1 6.8 広川ビーチ

163.7 2.6 湯浅

167.1 3.4 藤並

171 3.9 紀伊宮原

175.4 4.4 箕島
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